The Professor Proofing for February 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 15:23 Newbury |All Authorized 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -162.5
Single 28th 14:48 Newbury |Bradshaw 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -157.5
Single 28th 14:13 Newbury |Bobby Socks 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -152.5
Single 26th 14:45 Support Act 3.75 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -147.5
\Wetherby
Single 26th 14:15 Rule Me In 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -142.5
\Wetherby
Single 26th 13:45 La Belle 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -137.5
\Wetherby Argentee
Single 25th 16:45 Leicester|Autonomous 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -132.5
Cloud
Single 25th 16:15 Leicester|Important 2.63 5.00 NR - 0.00 -127.5
Notice
Single 25th 15:45 Leicester|Diamond Dice 2.88 5.00 Loss RR -5.00 -127.5
Single 24th 14:45 Fern Hill 8.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -122.5
Plumpton Cancelled
Single 24th 14:12 King Ulanda 1.80 5.00 Race - 0.00 -122.5
Plumpton Cancelled
Single 24th 13:40 Nap Hand 1.73 5.00 Race - 0.00 -122.5
Plumpton Cancelled
Single 23rd 15:30 Fontwell |Kruger Park 4.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -122.5
Single 23rd 15:00 Fontwell |Blueking 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -117.5
D'oroux
Single 23rd 14:30 Fontwell |Elpologreg 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -112.5
Single 22nd 15:00 Kempton |Celtic Dino 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -107.5
Single 22nd 13:50 Kempton |Boombawn 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -102.5
Single 22nd 13:15 Kempton |Stoner's 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -97.5
Choice
Single 21st 16:40 Warwick |Aj's Diamond 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -92.5
Single 21st 16:10 Warwick |[The Midwife 3.13 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -87.5
Single 21st 15:40 Warwick |Either Or 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -82.5
Single 20th 15:25 Gaoth Chuil 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -77.5
Punchestown
Single 20th 14:55 Taponthego 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -72.5
Punchestown
Single 20th 14:25 Ask Anything 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -67.5
Punchestown
Single 19th 16:10 Ludlow [Champagne 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -62.5
Mystery
Single 19th 15:35 Ludlow |Chief Sunday 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -57.5
Single 19th 15:05 Ludlow |Current Mood 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -52.5
Single 18th 15:20 Market  |Sunset Hill 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -47.5
Rasen
Single 18th 14:50 Market |Camino Rocio 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -42.5
Rasen
Single 18th 14:20 Market |Future Fortune 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65
Rasen
Single 17th 14:20 Carlisle |See A Stride 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -60
Single 17th 13:50 Carlisle |Lunar 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -55
Discovery
Single 17th 13:20 Carlisle |Kingston Rock 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -50
Single 16th 15:30 Goodtimes 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -45
Musselburgh |Badtimes
Single 16th 15:00 Coral Blue 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40
Musselburgh
Single 16th 14:30 Hay Meadow 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -35
Musselburgh
Single 15th 15:15 Haydock [Yeah Man 5.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -30
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 13:28 Haydock |Marche 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25
Daligre
Single 15th 12:55 Haydock |Nab Wood 12.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -20
Single 14th 14:50 Kelso Givemefive 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Single 14th 14:20 Kelso Burning It Up 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Single 14th 13:50 Kelso Rocheval 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Single 13th 15:40 Sandown|Wannabe 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 0
Single 13th 15:05 Sandown|Frenchy Du 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 5
Large
Single 13th 14:30 Sandown|Mummy Derry 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -20
Single 12th 16:13 Bertie's Ballet 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
\Wetherby
Single 12th 15:40 Theformismight 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
\Wetherby y
Single 12th 14:30 Sound And 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -5
\Wetherby Fury
Single 11th 14:10 Ayr Artic Row 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.5
Single 11th 13:40 Ayr Wainwright 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -32.5
Single 11th 13:10 Ayr Cave Hill 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.5
Single 10th 14:45 Walks Like The 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -225
Plumpton Man
Single 10th 14:15 Gallant Lion 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -40
Plumpton
Single 10th 13:45 Lumi Plugin 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35
Plumpton
Single 9th 14:20 The Lord Maid 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30
Chepstow
Single 9th 13:50 Shade Of 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25
Chepstow Winter
Single 9th 13:20 Ben Solo 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
Chepstow
Single 8th 16:45 Newbury |Baron Noir 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Single 8th 16:10 Newbury |Hillcrest 17.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -10
Single 8th 15:35 Newbury |Washington 15.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -10
Single 7th 14:12 Bangor- |Duke Of 8.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -5
On-Dee Deception
Single 7th 13:42 Bangor- |Lagonda 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 0
On-Dee
Single 7th 13:12 Bangor- |Eva's Oskar 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -30
On-Dee
Single 6th 14:10 Stressfree 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -60
Doncaster Cancelled
Single 6th 13:35 Intosomethingg 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -60
Doncaster ood Cancelled
Single 6th 13:00 Skin Full 5.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -60
Doncaster Cancelled
Single 5th 14:45 Ludlow |Jessie Lightfoot 15.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -60
Single 5th 14:15 Ludlow |Hot Goddess 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -55
Single 5th 13:45 Ludlow |El Gavilan 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -50
Single 4th 16:20 Market |Pepper Queen 67.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -45
Rasen
Single 4th 15:45 Market |Heard That 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40
Rasen
Single 4th 15:10 Market |Bridge North 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -35
Rasen
Single 2nd 14:10 Marine 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30
Leopardstown |Nationale
Single 2nd 13:10 Champ Kiely 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25
Leopardstown
Single 2nd 12:40 Straight Home 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -20
Leopardstown
Single 1st 15:07 Sandown|Dartmoor 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15
Pirate
Single 1st 13:25 Sandown|De Kingpin 8.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -10
Single 1st 12:50 Sandown|Noble Park 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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